TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Submersible drainage pump with built in level control probe. The design
has improved motor cooling due to the discharge channel being part
of the motor housing, allowing the range to pump at low levels for
long periods.
The probe automatically starts and stops the pump operation to
maximise efficiency and reduce power consumption.
–  Protect against reverse phase, ensuring correct impeller

KTSE 80
2.2
PO/KTSE80-
2.2 D / 2.2 5.0 80 3 18.5 55 8.5 10 46
KTSE 50
3.7
PO/KTSE50-
3.7 E /  3.7 7.7 50 2 32 36 8.5 10 66
KTSE 80
3.7
PO/KTSE80-
3.7 F / 3.7 7.7 80 3 29 60 8.5 10 66
KTSE 100
3.7
PO/
KTSE100-3.7 G / 3.7 7.7 100 4 18 95 8.5 10 67
KTSE 80
5.5
PO/KTSE80-
5.5 H / 5.5 11.4 80 3 35 72 8.5 10 74
KTSE 100
5.5
PO/
KTSE100-5.5 I / 5.5 11.4 100 4 23 105 8.5 10 75
KTSE 100
7.5
PO/
KTSE100-7.5 J / 7.5 15 100 4 41 88 11.5 10 129
KTSE 150
7.5
PO/
KTSE150-7.5 K / 7.5 15 150 6 32 130 19.5 10 142
KTSE 100
11
PO/
KTSE100-11 L / 11 22 100 4 48.5 86.4 11.5 10 129
KTSE 150
11
PO/
KTSE150-11 M / 11 22 150 6 34 150 18.5 10 157
PERFORMANCE DATA
H
EA
D